
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group M18-102

Wed, 19 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Foreign Language  Lykova O.V.  B-401
Tue, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Nuclear Physics  Astapov I.I.  B-212
Tue, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect Thermal schemes  Pozdeeva I.G.  E-402
Wed, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Nuclear Power Plants (Types, Equipment, Technology, Operation)  Delov M.I.,

Struchalin P.G.  31-216
Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 13:35 TEST Thermal-Hydraulic Processes In Prospective NPPs  Maslov Y.A.  E-403
Wed, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Ionizing Radiation Dosimetry  Mogilenets N.N.  B-212st
Thu, 27 Dec 09:20 — 11:00 ATT Elect Neutron Transport Theory  Volkov Y.N.  98-8
Thu, 27 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  Kochanov M.B.  D-302
Fri, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST New Generation Nuclear Reactors  Rachkov V.I., Haritonov V.S.  B-217
Fri, 28 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Numerical Methods in Thermal Physics  Merinov I.G.  31-216
Fri, 28 Dec 13:35 — 15:15 TEST Academic (Research) Practice  Maslov Y.A., Delov M.I., Haritonov V.S.,

Fedoseev V.N., Struchalin P.G., Pozdeeva I.G., Mitrofanova O.V., Merinov I.G., Kutsenko K.V.,
Kruglov V.B., Kruglov A.B., Korsun A.S., Deev V.I.  dep.13

Sat, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ionizing Radiation Dosimetry  Mogilenets N.N., Zvantsev A.A., Demin V.M.
 404

Wed, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Hohlov S.S., Zadeba E.A., Dmitrieva A.N., Astapov I.I.,
Yashin I.I.  T-108

Mon, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  Goryunov A.F.  B-213
Fri, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Thermal schemes  Pozdeeva I.G.  E-409
Sat, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Neutron Transport Theory  Volkov Y.N.  405


